
SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HE 45 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Gunter Bialasik M 03.04.1964 05-029671 SG Schorndorf BAW

2 Michael Bronner-Wirth M 29.06.1964 05-007357 VfL Herrenberg BAW

3 Rolf Hartbrich M 10.04.1963 05-035941 TSV Künzelsau BAW

4 Claus Kirsch M 03.02.1967 05-011222 SV Böblingen BAW

5 Holger Koch M 26.12.1965 05-026741 PTSV Singen-Schlatt BAW

6 Peter Kovar M 03.10.1967 05-012373 TSG Heilbronn BAW

7 Alexander Kühn M 22.02.1967 12-005089 TSV Laiz BAW

8 Adam Micher M 24.09.1963 05-013514 BSV Jungingen BAW

9 Michael Scheuermann M 03.03.1967 05-005151 TSG Heilbronn BAW

10 Jens Teichelmann M 05.01.1966 04-005578 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

11 Ewald Zornik M 19.09.1966 05-008335 SV Leingarten BAW

12 Thomas Dittrich M 14.09.1964 14-000253 TSV Diedorf BAY

13 Michael Marsch M 04.10.1967 05-020607 TSV Pfuhl BAY

14 Dirk Schartl M 26.02.1967 05-028726 BC Staffelstein BAY

15 Uwe Schöps M 13.10.1967 16-000937 BV Niedersedlitz SAC

16 Holger Wippich M 14.05.1965 16-001013 SG Robur Zittau SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DE 45 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Gabriele Bullan W 10.04.1966 05-019860 TSV Laiz BAW

2 Marion Grimm W 23.04.1964 05-004263 BV Rastatt BAW

3 Jurate Huck W 17.06.1966 05-029619 TSG Dossenheim BAW

4 Sabine Kraft W 05.08.1967 05-005222 Heidenheimer SB BAW

5 Erika Kämmerer W 24.01.1963 05-006460 TSG Weinheim BAW

6 Silke Schneider W 05.05.1967 05-005646 TSG Dossenheim BAW

7 Ye Wang W 30.09.1963 05-024113 TSG Wiesloch BAW

8 Elke Cramer W 09.12.1967 07-030841 TV Dillingen BAY

9 Tanja Eberl W 21.12.1966 05-004825 TSV Neubiberg-OttobrunnBAY

10 Bärbel Hütte W 05.10.1966 07-014670 ARSV Katzwang BAY

11 Gundel Hinke W 10.05.1966 16-000996 SG Robur Zittau SAC

12 Sigrid Weckschmied W 10.04.1963 16-002197 Radebeuler BV SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von HD 45 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Gunter Bialasik M 03.04.1964 05-029671 SG Schorndorf BAW

Marcus Schlack M 19.03.1967 05-039745 TSV Neuhengstett BAW

2 Uwe Holasek M 05.05.1964 05-008575 FC Kirnbach BAW

Florian Hubach M 27.08.1958 05-004386 FC Kirnbach BAW

3 Claus Kirsch M 03.02.1967 05-011222 SV Böblingen BAW

Uwe Scheffel M 19.05.1963 05-007922 SV Böblingen BAW

4 Peter Kovar M 03.10.1967 05-012373 TSG Heilbronn BAW

Michael Scheuermann M 03.03.1967 05-005151 TSG Heilbronn BAW

5 Uwe Sachs M 07.02.1966 05-007462 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

Jens Teichelmann M 05.01.1966 04-005578 VfL Sindelfingen BAW

6 Thomas Dittrich M 14.09.1964 14-000253 TSV Diedorf BAY

Roland Schumacher M 04.04.1965 01-029497 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

7 Dirk Schartl M 26.02.1967 05-028726 BC Staffelstein BAY

8 Uwe Schöps M 13.10.1967 16-000937 BV Niedersedlitz SAC

Holger Wippich M 14.05.1965 16-001013 SG Robur Zittau SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von DD 45 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Martina Allmannsberger W 30.09.1966 05-027777 TSG Söflingen BAW

Margret Rieger W 28.08.1964 05-005724 TSG Ehingen BAW

2 Carola Gieselmann W 25.02.1961 05-002415 TSG Söflingen BAW

Sabine Kraft W 05.08.1967 05-005222 Heidenheimer SB BAW

3 Marion Grimm W 23.04.1964 05-004263 BV Rastatt BAW

Ye Wang W 30.09.1963 05-024113 TSG Wiesloch BAW

4 Erika Heichel-Ott W 16.08.1962 05-006121 TSG Heilbronn BAW

Birgit Mischke W 20.03.1964 05-004286 SV Leingarten BAW

5 Jurate Huck W 17.06.1966 05-029619 TSG Dossenheim BAW

Erika Kämmerer W 24.01.1963 05-006460 TSG Weinheim BAW

6 Elke Cramer W 09.12.1967 07-030841 TV Dillingen BAY

Silke Schneider W 05.05.1967 05-005646 TSG Dossenheim BAW

7 Tanja Eberl W 21.12.1966 05-004825 TSV Neubiberg-OttobrunnBAY

Brigitte Menacher W 11.04.1967 07-006849 1. BC Pfaffenhofen/ScheyernBAY

8 Gundel Hinke W 10.05.1966 16-000996 SG Robur Zittau SAC

Sigrid Weckschmied W 10.04.1963 16-002197 Radebeuler BV SAC
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SüdOstDeutsche Meisterschaft O35-O75 2013
Meldungen von MX 45 - Hauptfeld

Datum

16 - 17 Mrz 2013
City, Country

Sindelfingen, GER
Website

http://www.federballer.de

Name Anz. Konk.Geb SpielerID Verein St. Seed

1 Martina Allmannsberger W 30.09.1966 05-027777 TSG Söflingen BAW

2 Gunter Bialasik M 03.04.1964 05-029671 SG Schorndorf BAW

3 Michael Bronner-Wirth M 29.06.1964 05-007357 VfL Herrenberg BAW

Heike Wirth W 07.06.1967 05-010067 VfL Herrenberg BAW

4 Friedhelm Erben M 12.01.1965 05-004677 TSG Dossenheim BAW

Jurate Huck W 17.06.1966 05-029619 TSG Dossenheim BAW

5 Rolf Hartbrich M 10.04.1963 05-035941 TSV Künzelsau BAW

Marion Grimm W 23.04.1964 05-004263 BV Rastatt BAW

6 Erika Kämmerer W 24.01.1963 05-006460 TSG Weinheim BAW

7 Alexander Kühn M 22.02.1967 12-005089 TSV Laiz BAW

Gabriele Bullan W 10.04.1966 05-019860 TSV Laiz BAW

8 Thomas Dittrich M 14.09.1964 14-000253 TSV Diedorf BAY

Ye Wang W 30.09.1963 05-024113 TSG Wiesloch BAW

9 Roland Schumacher M 04.04.1965 01-029497 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY

Elke Cramer W 09.12.1967 07-030841 TV Dillingen BAY

10 Uwe Schnabel M 19.05.1962 16-000680 SG Gittersee SAC

Sigrid Weckschmied W 10.04.1963 16-002197 Radebeuler BV SAC

11 Uwe Schöps M 13.10.1967 16-000937 BV Niedersedlitz SAC

Gundel Hinke W 10.05.1966 16-000996 SG Robur Zittau SAC
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